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HAMLET OF ;| ALDERSHOT BUILD YOUR

GLEN WILLIAMS : BEAUTY DREAM -

YOU'LL BE el e $214,900 | HOCKLEY
THIS NEAT @i * 2 ensuites Superb 60 rolling
RETREAT L R W - Main floor powder e _|acres with views,
Outstanding home! Aluminum stying, with great big yard, g | RN - i  horaded cabinetry wewe= o 17 |Stone fence lines.
on cul-de-sac. Comfort features include eat-in kitchen. * w/o to patio e S e a e A
Private drive, fireplace charm. Rec room, 3 br, 1-4 pc bath. * Neutral broadioom | farmhouse, great location minutes to Orangeville

Wraparound deck, gazebo. SAFE FOR CHILDREN ON * Access to garage and Hockley Valley. $379,000. Martha

DEAD END STREET. Call Jim Akers®. 02-300-30 * Central air. .
Call Jessie*. 02-289-99 Summers®.

ttached gare
£ Finished from to

.| bottom. Upgra
FaEEa B include L
fumace CAC hardwnud ﬂnnrlng, main floor sunr
addition, rec room with ceramic floors & gas FP
more. Call Brenda Payton* to view this exclu
listi 11

1 STYLE ; b .| STARTER
.| COUNTRY Torna TR Spotless 3

$385,000 ek ] . %-albungalow.

BEAUTIFUL 5 BEDROOM IN PRIME LOCATION T g T P room plus
for the large family or inlaws, garage converted to lovely - arge TOSHE, r—:-at . kltchen b'“"" -In appliances, main 4th bedroom
granny flat, fin. rec rm, beautiful landscaping front & back. level harawood floors, spa room with 6 person fol in lower level. Walkout to large deck, detached
Triple drive. Don't miss thIE one. Listed for $269,900. Call tub. Finished *ﬁwe*r level. '—*E"QE rec room with pine garage, located on quiet cres. Call Rod* or
Pam* 02-307-30 wet bar. Call MEW or Tﬂl"lj\‘I : _ 02-272-60 Dinah*. 02-288-30

ACTON STARTI
HOME
.5 Look at the size of
¢ | lot: 57 ft. x 163 ft.! |
ihome with i
§ bedrooms, large e:
® kitchen, new
& window in big Ii
SR sl room, freshly pair
thmughuut and ready m move into. Loads of parking ir
double drive and located right in the school area of t
Don’t miss this opportunity to get started in the mal
Listed at $169,900. and early possession available.
Glenda”. 02-28

FREEHOLD! - | -Eﬁr!:-u;cgi new 3 bdrm LOOK NO
ONLY ——— _ o i oo o s i . QUEJIIY built by Beaverbrook FU RTH EH!
ittle street off Trafalgar :

close to parks, hospital and
- 53 downtown
h = | * Large great room with gas FP
*| » Gorgeous kitchen with
breakfast area - patio doors to

re seeking. On

cres of woo

& sipark and law

__ |Most gracious

$15489,000. See
with Bill Ellis*.

- 02-283

& - NO condo fees.

3 bedruums, 2 SPECTACULAR! * Large master with w/i closet and 4 pce ensuite
=i baths, lovely An absolute “must see”. Exceptional 4 bedroom * Ceramics, plush broadloom, upgraded lights, security system,
2 kitchen & bungalow features skylights, slate floors, glass block, ni-effic. gas furnace, CAC

cerammS anlkont 1o rear yard Call Liz Doell* whirlpool, gas fireplace, gleaming hardwoods - A '.’;3?1?,',.3‘;;5::;;'21;’“““"‘ i g S

today for your appointment. 02-304-30 Masterpiece. Call Elizabeth Doell* today, will be . » Classy home at $324,900 ‘
02-2 5 5- 90 » Call Iris Irwin* for your exclusive showing!!! 02-270-30

A PLACE GARAFRAXA o LOCATION END UNIT
;. _ T LOCATION TOWNHOUSE
TO CALL e P N nggg 84 9 - _ LOCATION!!! $149,000
HOME $450,000 & #;nfé"ugsfﬂﬁai == | Super 2 bedroom end v
$224,900 Fabulous custom 3 T : : ‘:g_ S e :.. e b s o -- :_ ¢ d townhouse. Sun-filled livi

= |room with wood burni
. _Ifireplace. Upgrad

1 kitchen. Bedrooms ha
arge closets and walkol
{to private balconie
.| Partially finished baseme
_@% Walk to GO. Mart
~ | Summers*. 02-284-

i Attractive 3+1 - 4 bdrm bungalow on : =l =11 acre lot in

bedroom S === Iravine, wooded lot ' i prime location.

. e bungalow on with stream. Quality oak trlm wonderful oak eat-in Appmx 3400 sq. ft. of absolute quahty 9 ft. ceiling,
ravine lot nverlunkmg Sllvarcreek Finished basement, kitchen overlooking spacious sun-filled family room with granite countertops, hardwood floors, extra large
new bathroom, new windows & hardwood throughout. 3 sided fireplace. Master bedroom with ensuite double windows, separate entrance to lower level with windows
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